9/14/23, 6:14 PM Jameson Invitational

Jameson Invitational
Hosted by Bay Port High School
Meadowbrook Park | Howard, WI

September 14, 2023

1 46 Sheboygan North (18:12.6 91:02.8 1:02.8)
1 5 TIan Willemsen 10 17:37.9

2 8 Ryan Lang 11 18:05.7

3 10 Kasey Levinsohn 10 18:14.9

4 11 Ethan Willensen 10 18:23.6

5 12 Bryce Tenpas 11 18:40.7

6 ( 14) Drew Thomas 12 18:52.7

7 ( 35) Blake Leonhardt 12 20:40.0

2. 51 Bay Port (18:12.1 91:00.4 1:50.8)
1 2 Sam Lieuwen 12 17:14.3

2 6 Bennett Daul 10 17:44.4

3 7 Nicholas Pufall 11 17:57.6

4 15 Caleb Bartolazzi 10 18:59.0

5 21 Brady Christnovich 12 19:05.1

6 ( 23) Marshal Noel 10 19:15.4

7 ( 24) Oliver Hudson 10 19:25.0

3. 56 Appleton North (18:12.3 91:01.5 2:17.7)
1 1 Riley Szymik 12 16:46.9

2 4 Caleb Hardy 12 17:24.4

3 13 Charles Williams 9 18:42.8

4 18 Lukas Nahm 10 19:02.8

5 20 Braden Walters 9 19:04.6

6 ( 25) Jeremy Clark 10 19:26.0

7 ( 27) Teddy Koelling 11  19:30.4

4, 87 West De Pere (18:52.3 94:21.1 2:56.0)
1 3 Carson Samson 9 17:22.6

2 9 Lucius Janquart 12 18:11.0

3 16 Caleb Scheller 106 19:01.3

4 26 Dominic Natzke 9 19:27.6

5 33 Evan Bright 9 20:18.6

6 ( 36) Erik Bouchard 10 20:49.6

7 ( 37) Hayden Vieth 12 20:49.7

5. 140 Kimberly (19:32.1 97:40.2 0:25.4)
1 22 Sidd Mahoney 11 19:13.3

2 28 Aiden McGinnis 9 19:33.8

3 29 Benjamin Burgess 11  19:35.8

4 30 Aidan Wilczek 11 19:38.6

5 31 Max Heling 11  19:38.7

6 ( 34) Riley Matz 12 20:35.8

7 ( 43) Parker Bates 11 21:59.5

6. 175 Sheboygan South (20:48.2 104:00.8 2:59.9)
1 19 David Venegas 10 19:04.4
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(21:13.4 106:06.6 3:46.9)

Time

16:46.9
17:14.3
17:22.6
17:24.4
17:37.9
17:44.4
17:57.6
18:05.7
18:11.0
18:14.9
18:23.6
18:40.7
18:42.8
18:52.7
18:59.0
19:01.3
19:02.4
19:02.8
19:04.4

2 32 Owen Murphy 11  20:05.0
3 39 Preston Miller 12 21:21.0
4 41 Peter Gerrits 12 21:26.1
5 44 Max Grabowski 10 22:04.3
6 ( 45) Jonathan Boyer 11  22:08.8
7 ( 46) Brogan McDonough 9 22:39.7
7 184 Coleman
1 17 Conner Markiewicz 11 19:62.4
2 38 Jake Cullinane-Ma 10 21:21.0
3 40 Landon Risner 9 21:23.8
4 42 Hunter Seefeldt 9 21:30.1
5 47 Logan Kurth 12 22:49.3
6 ( 48) Wyatt Van Haren 10 22:50.1
Jameson Invitational
Hosted by Bay Port High School
Meadowbrook Park | Howard, WI
September 14, 2023
========== Boys Varsity ==========
Place TmPl Name Year Teamname
1 1 Riley Szymik 12 Appleton North
2 2 Sam Lieuwen 12 Bay Port
3 3 Carson Samson 9 West De Pere
4 4 Caleb Hardy 12 Appleton North
5 5 lan Willemsen 10 Sheboygan North
6 6 Bennett Daul 10 Bay Port
7 7  Nicholas Pufall 11 Bay Port
8 8 Ryan Lang 11 Sheboygan North
9 9 Lucius Janquart 12 West De Pere
10 10 Kasey Levinsohn 10 Sheboygan North
11 11 Ethan Willensen 10 Sheboygan North
12 12  Bryce Tenpas 11 Sheboygan North
13 13  Charles Williams 9 Appleton North
14 14 Drew Thomas 12 Sheboygan North
15 15 Caleb Bartolazzi 10 Bay Port
16 16 Caleb Scheller 10 West De Pere
17 17  Conner Markiewicz 11 Coleman
18 18 Lukas Nahm 10 Appleton North
19 19 David Venegas 10 Sheboygan South
20 20 Braden Walters 9 Appleton North
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19:04.6

Pace
5:25
5:33
5:36
5:37
5:41
5:43
5:47
5:50
5:52
5:53
5:56
6:01
6:02
6:05
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:09
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Brady Christnovich
Sidd Mahoney
Marshal Noel
Oliver Hudson
Jeremy Clark
Dominic Natzke
Teddy Koelling
Dominick Azzolina
Aiden McGinnis
Benjamin Burgess
Aidan Wilczek
Max Heling

Aiden Sanders
Owen Murphy
Evan Bright

Riley Matz

Blake Leonhardt
Erik Bouchard
Hayden Vieth
Eliezer Martinez
Jake Cullinane-Ma
Preston Miller
Connor Goodman
Landon Risner
Peter Gerrits
Hunter Seefeldt
Parker Bates

Max Grabowski
Jonathan Boyer

Brogan McDonough

Logan Kurth
Wyatt Van Haren

12
1
10
10
10
9

1
12
9

1
1
11
10
1
9

12
12
10
12
12
10
12
12
9

12
9

1
10
11
9

12
10

Jameson Invitational

Bay Port
Kimberly

Bay Port

Bay Port
Appleton North
West De Pere
Appleton North
Bay Port
Kimberly
Kimberly
Kimberly
Kimberly
Appleton North
Sheboygan South
West De Pere
Kimberly
Sheboygan North
West De Pere
West De Pere
Sheboygan North
Coleman
Sheboygan South
West De Pere
Coleman
Sheboygan South
Coleman
Kimberly
Sheboygan South
Sheboygan South
Sheboygan South
Coleman
Coleman

19:05.1
19:13.3
19:15.4
19:25.0
19:26.0
19:27.6
19:30.4
19:32.0
19:33.8
19:35.8
19:38.6
19:38.7
19:39.4
20:05.0
20:18.6
20:35.8
20:40.0
20:49.6
20:49.7
20:53.6
21:21.0
21:21.0
21:22.5
21:23.8
21:26.1
21:30.1
21:59.5
22:04.3
22:08.8
22:39.7
22:49.3
22:50.1

6:09
6:12
6:12
6:15
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:28
6:33
6:38
6:40
6:43
6:43
6:44
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:56
7:05
7:07
7:08
7:18
7:21
7:21

» Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com
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